
1

NATIONAL LADIES'PAIBS
lOtZTth Junuory 2002

Posn. % Green

I MargaretArmstong & Nanette McWhirter 58.80 1000

2 Chris Duckworth &, Jane Moore 56.90 800

3 Pam Southon &ElizPhillips 56.27 700

4 Beryl Kerr & Rachel Bingham 56.24 600

5 Sandy Davies & Carole Kelly 55.48 500

6 Celia Oram & Jaqui Tobias 55.14 450

7 Margaret Courtney & Tracy Capal 54.93 400

8 Sarah Teshome & Catherine Jagger 54.89 350

g Dodo Georgevic & Mary Shingler 54.70 300

l0 Denise Miller & Sue Simon 54.57 250

11 Ruth Edmondson & Brigid McElroy 54.33 225

12 Gillian Salt & Anne Rosen 54.06 200

13 Michelle Brunner & Rhona Goldenfield 53.85 175

14 Pam Pearce & Lindsay Geddes 53.79 150

15 Nevena Senior & Karen Bradley 5 3.41 125

16 Denny Wade & Christine Dyer 53.19 100

17 Rosemary Fellows & Annette Roberts 53.17 100

18 Marian Day & Roz Bavin 53.13 100

t9 Catherine Curtis & Anne Catchpole 52.99 100

20 Joan Cohen & Barbara Sennett 52.85 100

2l Margaret Curtis & Anne Flockhart 52.83 75

22 Sandy Blunt & Brenda Garrini 5 2.75 75

23 I{aureen Dennison & Janine Ford 52.64 75

24 Jean Squires & Isobel Townley-Freeman 52.58 75

25 Audrey Hartley & Corinne Poitou 52.48 50
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26 Peggy Griffin & peggy Moir
27 Monica Lucy & Rita Kealle
28 Val Kennewell & Sue Evans

29 Cathy Smith & Margaret Harris

30 Sheila Galloway & Susan pell

31 Vanessa Clarke & Janet Cohen

32 Janet De Botton & Sus anna Gross

33 Jane Green & Penny Macleod

34 Lesley Lewis & Chris Bradley

35 Frankie Harper & Carrie Eden

36 Lorna Manning & Eileen Manning

37 Maria Allnutt & Debby Marriott

38 Wendy Coldham & June Scotting

39 Sue Lane & Marian Wilcox
40 Gillian Tattersfield & Susan French

4l Louise Lhere & Lizzie Godfrey

42 Sharleen Robson & Georgina Lineker

43 Kathy Kent & Marie Gritt

44 Pamela Portch & Alaine Hamilton

45 Pauline Hanson & Joan Mayhew

46 Ann Sharples & Helen Ackroyd

47 Wendy Miller & Jane Morton

48 Detta Bentley & Angela McCready

49 Zizi Covrigaru &Lxchmin Tiwarie

50 Elizabeth Scott & Aline Sandberg

5l Elinor Coldron & Sue Ryles

52 Vanessa Allinson & Judith Sanis

53 Valerie Benson & Muriel Bailey

54 Sue Millard & Cheryl Ould

55 Anne Bryant & Sarah Jones
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Brenda Harwood & Erenda Frith

Elaine Green & Catriona Lpvett

Barbara Boaler & Chris Quigley
Julia Stanifonh & Di Western

Amanda Hawthorn & Marie Lawrencb

Margaret Hatch & Ann Hall

E Ann Savory & Marion Lamont

Gaby Mollart & Moira Roomes

Sue Cope & Linda Curtis

Joyce White & Jenny Morris

Anila Bahal & Marietta Andree

Sue Maxwell & Pat Scares

Rosemarie Thompson & Janet Gedge

Ann Turner & Julie Lashley

Helen Bryant & Vera Smith

Julie Snell & Pauline Serby

Joan Murphy & Heidi Weatherby

Pat Barton & Margie Kelso

G Beryl Latham & Anne Crow

Mary Andrew & Margaret Crangle

Denyse Spiller & Maureen Mobley

Sue Caygill & Ann Caygill

48.41

48.37

48.36

48.04

47.98

47.84

47.81

47 .80

47.78

47.67

47 .55

47.45

47.30

47.29

47.14

47.10

46.90

46.89

46.6,8

46.62

46.33

46.16

46.\s

45.97

4s.31

44.96

42.76

42.66

36.36

78 Susan Moss & Marilyn Bernstein

79 Caroline Gemmell & Anne Wilmer

80 Muriel Thruston & Loretta Nolan

8l Gail Hoffman & Maria Budd

82 Joan Flowerdew & Christine Bickerstaff

83 Ruth Coubrough & Mo Logan

84 Camilla Blackburn & Jill Allard


